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UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

TIME TABLE FOR THE SIXTH SEMESTER B.TECH (PART TIME) RESTRUCTURED 
DEGREE EXAMINATION  

        JUNE 2016 
2008 SCHEME 

(REGULAR & SUPPLEMENTARY)  
 

DAY DATE TIME 
PART TIME 

CODE 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
SUBJECT 

FRIDAY 
 

03-6-2016 
 

2.00pm-
5.00pm 

PT10602 
PT10602 
PT10601 

08602 
08602 
08601 

Geo-Technical Engineering I (C) 
Microprocessors and Applications (E) 
Compiler Design (RF) 
 

WEDNESDAY 08-6-2016 
1.30pm-
4.30pm 

PT10602 
PT10601 
 

08604 
08601 

Heat & Mass Transfer (MU) 
Electrical Machines III (E) 
 

FRIDAY 10-06-2016 
2.00pm-
5.00pm 

PT10604 
PT10603 
PT10603 
PT10602 

08605 
08605 
08605 
08605 

Programming and Numerical Methods (C) 
Design of Machine Elements I (M) 
Antenna & Wave Propagation (T) 
High Performance Micro-Processors (R) 
 

MONDAY 13-06-2016 
1.30pm-
4.30pm 

PT10601 
PT10603 
PT10602 

08601 
08604 
08604 

Design of Steel Structures (C) 
Industrial Engineering& Management (E) 
Digital Communication (T) 
 

MONDAY 20-06-2016 
1.30pm-
4.30pm 

PT10605 
PT10604 
PT10604 
PT10604 

08606 
08606 
08606 
08606 

Elective II (C) 
Elective II (MPU) 
Elective II (E) 
Elective II  (TA) 
 

WEDNESDAY 22-6-2016 
1.30pm-
4.30pm 

PT10601 
PT10601 

08602 
08602 

Dynamics of Machinery (MP) 
VLSI Design (TA) 
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