UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

TIME TABLE FOR THE SIXTH SEMESTER B.TECH (PART TIME) RESTRUCTURED DEGREE EXAMINATION

JUNE 2016 2008 SCHEME

(REGULAR & SUPPLEMENTARY)

DAY	DATE	TIME	PART TIME CODE	SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT
FRIDAY	03-6-2016	2.00pm- 5.00pm	PT10602 PT10602 PT10601	08602 08602 08601	Geo-Technical Engineering I (C) Microprocessors and Applications (E) Compiler Design (RF)
WEDNESDAY	08-6-2016	1.30pm- 4.30pm	PT10602 PT10601	08604 08601	Heat & Mass Transfer (MU) Electrical Machines III (E)
FRIDAY	10-06-2016	2.00pm- 5.00pm	PT10604 PT10603 PT10603 PT10602	08605 08605 08605 08605	Programming and Numerical Methods (C) Design of Machine Elements I (M) Antenna & Wave Propagation (T) High Performance Micro-Processors (R)
MONDAY	13-06-2016	1.30pm- 4.30pm	PT10601 PT10603 PT10602	08601 08604 08604	Design of Steel Structures (C) Industrial Engineering& Management (E) Digital Communication (T)
MONDAY	20-06-2016	1.30pm- 4.30pm	PT10605 PT10604 PT10604 PT10604	08606 08606 08606	Elective II (C) Elective II (MPU) Elective II (E) Elective II (TA)
WEDNESDAY	22-6-2016	1.30pm- 4.30pm	PT10601 PT10601	08602 08602	Dynamics of Machinery (MP) VLSI Design (TA)

University Buildings, Thiruvananthapuram

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS